Thursday May 20
Friday May 21

Thursday May 27

Monday April 12
Tuesday April 13
Wednesday April 14
Thursday April 15

Monday April 19
Tuesday April 20
Wednesday April 21
Thursday April 22

Monday April 26
Tuesday April 27

Important Upcoming Dates

5th Grade Camp Oty’Okwa Day Trip
6th Grade Camp Oty'Okwa Day Trip

Last Day of School for Students

State Testing

6th Grade ELA Test (Part 1)
6th Grade ELA Test (Part 2)
5th Grade ELA Test (Part 1)
5th Grade ELA Test (Part 2)

6th Grade Math Test (Part 1)
6th Grade Math Test (Part 2)
5th Grade Math Test (Part 1)
5th Grade Math Test (Part 2)

5th Grade Science Test (Part 1)
5th Grade Science Test (Part 2)

Tree Saplings

In observance of Earth Day (April 22) and Arbor Day (April 30), every student will be
given a tree sapling on Friday, April 16 that can be planted at your residence. Along with
the sapling will be details on the best locations to plant this tree. A 6th grade student
took the lead on this endeavour and was able to work in partnership with the Pickaway
County Soil and Water District to provide this opportunity.

7th Grade Immunization Form

Students entering the 7th grade for the 2021-2022 School year, please find the attached
GREEN form to your 3rd Nine Weeks Report Card. This form will need to be completed
prior to the start of the school year this fall.



